

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Project Name:	Dos Rios Building 16 & 17 Roof Replacement Project							
Job # :	17-0119	Bid Date & Time:	January 31, 2018 @ 2:00pm					
Solicitation No :	B-17-020-JAM	Estimated Cost:	\$500,000.00					

No.	Vendor Name	Total Amount		
1	American Roofing & Metal Co., Inc.	\$324,227.44		
2	Cram Roofing Company, Inc.	\$471,240.00		
3	QA Roofing, Inc.	\$493,750.00		
4	CS Advantage USAA Inc.	\$557,000.00		



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By : Jonathan Miranda

Job #: 17-0119

Bid Date & Time: January 31, 2018 @ 2:00pm Solicitation No : B-17-020-JAM

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box 2994 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal Name: Dos Rios Building 16 & 17 Roof Replacement Project

					American Roofing & Metal				QA Roofing, Inc.		CS Advantage USAA Inc.	
					C	o., Inc.	Ir	1C.		<u> </u>		
Line No.	Item No	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total Smount	Unit Price	Total Amount
								Amount				
1	1	Building 16 - Mobilization, removal of old roof systems, installation of new TPO system to include all permits, labor, material to complete roof repair	46,200	Approx. SQFT	\$7.02	\$324,227.44	\$10.20	\$471,240.00	\$107.34	4 ,959,108.00	\$12.06	\$557,000.00
				Bid TabTotal		\$324,227.44		\$471,240.00	- প	\$4,959,108.00		\$557,000.00
CALENDAR DAYS	TO COMPLETE: 90		As F	Read Results		\$324,227.44		\$471,240.00		\$493,750.00		\$557,000.00